1 of 4 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
HILO Series MIL-PRF-27
planar inductors
ITAR
COMPLIANT
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
AS9100

package types
HI-RELIABILITY
Vanguard P/N
Inductance
ref.
(uH)
DCR
max
(mOhms)
Saturation
Current*
(ADC)
 Max Current
Rating**
(ARMS)
HILO2518-R68*-*-* 0.68 0.80 70 48
HILO2518-R82*-*-* 0.82 0.80 65 48
HILO2518-1R0*-*-* 1.0 0.80 60 48
HILO2518-1R2*-*-* 1.2 0.80 55 48
HILO2518-1R5*-*-* 1.5 0.80 50 48
HILO2518-1R8*-*-* 1.8 1.4 50 35
HILO2518-2R2*-*-* 2.2 1.4 44 35
HILO2518-3R3*-*-* 3.3 3.0 35 24
HILO2518-4R7*-*-* 4.7 3.0 30 24
HILO2518-5R6*-*-* 5.6 3.0 26 24
HILO2518-6R8*-*-* 6.8 6.3 28 16
HILO2518-8R2*-*-* 8.2 6.3 24 16
HILO2518-10R*-*-* 10.0 6.3 20 16
HILO2518-20R*-*-* 20.0 6.3 10 16
HILO1209AL-R22*-*-* 0.22 1.10 60 15
HILO1209AL-R33*-*-* 0.33 1.10 52 15
HILO1209AL-R47*-*-* 0.47 1.10 34 15
HILO1209AL-R56*-*-* 0.56 1.10 30 15
HILO1209AL-R68*-*-* 0.68 1.10 24 15
HILO1209AL-R82*-*-* 0.82 1.10 18 15
HILO1209AL-1R0*-*-* 1.0 1.10 15 15
HILO1209A-1R5*-*-* 1.5 2.10 16 10
HILO1209A-1R8*-*-* 1.8 2.10 13 10
HILO1209A-2R2*-*-* 2.2 2.10 10 10
HILO1209A-3R3*-*-* 3.3 5.40 12 6
HILO1209A-4R7*-*-* 4.7 5.40 8 6
HILO1209A-5R6*-*-* 5.6 5.40 7 6
HILO1209A-6R8*-*-* 6.8 5.40 6 6
HILO1209A-8R2*-*-* 8.2 9.60 6 5
HILO1209A-10R*-*-* 10.0 9.60 5 5
HILO1209B-8R2*-*-* 8.2 9.5 8 6
HILO1209B-R10*-*-* 10.0 9.5 7 6
HILO1209B-R12*-*-* 12.0 9.5 6 6
HILO1209B-R15*-*-* 15.0 9.5 5 6
HILO1209B-R18*-*-* 18.0 9.5 4 6
HILO1209CL-R10*-*-* 0.10 0.45 75 40
HILO1209CL-R15*-*-* 0.15 0.45 72 40
HILO1209CL-R18*-*-* 0.18 0.45 70 40
HILO1209CL-R22*-*-* 0.22 0.45 60 40
Inductance measured at 10 kHz, 1.0 VRMS
* Inductance drop < 30% at specified Saturation Current
** Temperature rise < 40°C at Rating Current
3 of 4 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330

characteristics are available in various sizes and
package types
Vanguard P/N
Inductance
ref.
(uH)
DCR
max
(mOhms)
Saturation
Current*
(ADC)
 Max Current
Rating**
(ARMS)
HILO1209CL-R33*-*-* 0.33 0.45 40 40
HILO1209C-R47*-*-* 0.47 1.40 44 20
HILO1209C-R56*-*-* 0.56 1.40 40 20
HILO1209C-R68*-*-* 0.68 1.40 38 20
HILO1209C-R82*-*-* 0.82 1.40 35 20
HILO1209C-1R0*-*-* 1.0 1.40 30 20
HILO1209C-1R2*-*-* 1.2 1.40 20 20
HILO1209C-1R5*-*-* 1.5 2.43 24 14
HILO1209C-1R8*-*-* 1.8 2.43 18 14
HILO1209C-2R2*-*-* 2.2 2.43 16 14
HILO1209C-3R3*-*-* 3.3 2.43 12 14
HILO1209C-4R7*-*-* 4.7 4.09 11 10
HILO1209C-5R6*-*-* 5.6 4.09 10 10
HILO1209C-6R8*-*-* 6.8 6.44 10 8
HILO1209C-8R2*-*-* 8.2 6.44 8 8
HILO1209C-10R*-*-* 10.0 6.44 7 8
HILO1005-R33*-*-* 0.33 0.82 20 14
HILO1005-R47*-*-* 0.47 0.82 16 14
HILO1005-R56*-*-* 0.56 0.82 15 14
HILO1005-R68*-*-* 0.68 0.82 13 14
HILO1005-R82*-*-* 0.82 0.82 10 14
HILO1005-1R0*-*-* 1.0 3.04 12 8
HILO1005-1R5*-*-* 1.5 3.04 9 8
HILO1005-1R8*-*-* 1.8 3.04 7 8
HILO1005-2R2*-*-* 2.2 3.04 7 8
HILO1005-3R3*-*-* 3.3 3.04 5 8
HILO1005-4R7*-*-* 4.7 6.22 4.5 4
HILO1005-5R6*-*-* 5.6 6.22 3.5 4
HILO1005-6R8*-*-* 6.8 6.22 3 4
HILO1005-8R2*-*-* 8.2 6.22 2.5 4
HILO1005-10R*-*-* 10.0 6.22 2 4
HILO0906-R33*-*-* 0.33 1.8 20 12
HILO0906-R47*-*-* 0.47 1.8 18 12
HILO0906-R56*-*-* 0.56 1.8 16 12
HILO0906-R68*-*-* 0.68 1.8 14 12
HILO0906-R82*-*-* 0.82 1.8 12 12
HILO0906-1R0*-*-* 1.0 3.5 14 8
HILO0906-1R5*-*-* 1.5 3.5 9 8
HILO0906-1R8*-*-* 1.8 3.5 8 8
Inductance measured at 10 kHz, 1.0 VRMS
* Inductance drop < 30% at specified Saturation Current
** Temperature rise < 40°C at Rating Current
HI-RELIABILITY

*R = Decimal point
10u = 10R
Vanguard P/N
Inductance
ref.
(uH)
DCR
max
(mOhms)
Saturation
Current*
(ADC)
 Max Current
Rating**
(ARMS)
HILO0906-2R2*-*-* 2.2 6.0 8 6
HILO0906-3R3*-*-* 3.3 6.0 6 6
HILO0906-4R7*-*-* 4.7 8.8 5 4
HILO0906-5R6*-*-* 5.6 8.8 4 4
HILO0906-6R8*-*-* 6.8 8.8 3.2 4
HILO0906-8R2*-*-* 8.2 8.8 2.8 4
HILO0906-10R*-*-* 10 8.8 2.4 4
Inductance measured at 10 kHz, 1.0 VRMS
* Inductance drop < 30% at specified Saturation Current
** Temperature rise < 40°C at Rating Current